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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 5/29/2020 at 10:08 AM EDT and filed on 5/29/2020

Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Kinetic Investment Group, LLC
et al

Case Number: 8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF [ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov]
Filer:
Document
Number: 87(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER GRANTING [85] Defendant's Unopposed Motion for
Extension of Time to Respond to Receiver's Motion for Possession. Defendant
Williams shall have up to and including June 29, 2020 to respond to Receiver's
Motion for Possession of and Title to Residential Real Property Purchased by
Defendant Williams in San Juan Puerto Rico. (Dkt. 72) Signed by Judge Mary S.
Scriven on 5/29/2020. (APF)

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Gregory W. Kehoe (Terminated)     kehoeg@gtlaw.com, meyerp@gtlaw.com

John T. Houchin     houchinj@sec.gov

Timothy Warren Schulz     schulzt@twslegal.com, e-service@twslegal.com

Stephanie Nicole Moot     moots@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov,
landaul@sec.gov

Danielle Susan Kemp (Terminated)     kempd@gtlaw.com, meyerp@gtlaw.com,

mailto:cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_flmd_notices@flmd.uscourts.gov
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F374498&d=DwMBAg&c=S1aAumtajvpvqaAE_i9SmA&r=KKMNkzIls8OpccmF1-nBhgIZjX59Ox2KxvasuB7Yq3w&m=S0VgCZp_hWJx4ZQgMms0i0V8hgrjWwGCxRu9ZJCR-ZI&s=XlqI-HrPaZstmND_a2EEHIOzlZAyfkLb4Qjl770d6mc&e=


tpalitdock@gtlaw.com

Christine Nestor     nestorc@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov

Jordan D. Maglich     jordan.maglich@quarles.com, docketFL@quarles.com,
karen.wollitz@quarles.com, rebecca.wilt@quarles.com

Barbara Viniegra     viniegrab@sec.gov

Joseph H. Picone (Terminated)     piconej@gtlaw.com, dunnla@gtlaw.com

Steven M. Malina (Terminated)     malinas@gtlaw.com, caswickc@gtlaw.com

8:20-cv-00394-MSS-SPF Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


